FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM FORM
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE . - - L DR-2 DISCLOSURE
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization) o ) " (Rev. 12/2005) REPORT
o 3 JAN 3 2006 . For Office Use Only
'P) w@ﬁg ci S/LqL ‘. Comm. #

IMPORTANT: Indicate by # type of committee you are reporting for. [_é_l - [Logged In
( 1 )Statewide/Legislative/Judge Standing for Retention Candidate (2 ) WAC! S Scanned
( 4 YCounty Central Committee ( 5 JCounty Candidate (6 )City Candidate (-7-}6ehoorBoard or Other Polmtzl
Subdivision Candidate (8 )County PAC (9 )City PAC ( 10 )School Board or Other Political Subdivision PAC Computer
( 11) Local Ballot Issue Audited
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:

Candidate Name . . Political Party (if applicable)
Cf/(r\w\/@lxx Wi & /W/L&

Office Sought District (lf Senate or House)

g Bl owarn (Darow, /ﬁm{> —

Late reports are subject to possible civil and criminal penalties. Pursuant to lowa Code section 68B.32A(7) the candidate, for a candidate’s committee,

and thg?onw any other type of committee, is the individual responsible for filing timely and accurate reports.
. 2 Q (barles ool ( 95\ 24§ 73% /&/7_7/05

SIGNATURE OF PERSON FILING REPORT TELEPHONE ~ DATE SIGNED |
| AM FILING A J% N l C\ REPORT FOR (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR.
(report date) Indicate by #
(JCHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Local Committees, enter Date of Election
(3 Check if this is final (termination) repart and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. County & Local Committees, enter County in
(You must continue to file reports until a DR-3 is filed.) which Election is held

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND

CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (Total of all funds held by the
committee. This amount MUST be the same as the cash on hand at the end
of the last reporting period or must be zero if this is first report filed.) .........coceeereverrevreerererene. $

ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD

Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A) (*also see in-kind below)...................
Schedule F: Loans Received total (Attach Schedule F) ...........occovveeeeeeeeeeee e eeevseeenenn
Schedule H: Total Sales of Campaign Property (Attach Schedule H)................cccocvveveeeereeereenennn.

(Schedule H applies to Candidates’ Committees Only)
SUB-TOTAL v $ R 3 BE

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD j Q2.

. Expend . 14O =
Schedule B: Expenditures total (Attach Schedule B) (**also see debts and loans below).............
Schedule F: Loan Repayments total (Attach Schedule F).........ccccoviveeeiiieeerenereiseresesereresneensen

CASH ON HAND at the end of this reporting period (if final report balance must 1w e ’
D ZETO) (ABACH DR=3) ..vevvvoe e eeeeeee oo ee oo e oo oo oo eeoeeee oo $ (O 9Y

**UNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Attach Schedule D)............c....ccooueuiuiiececeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeseverseenaeas $
*IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedule E - Attach Schedule E) ................cocevvveneeemeeeececeeeeireeeeen, $
*OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Attach Schedule F)
CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attached?) YES NO
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:

VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) E $
STATE COMMITTEES: Submit a reconciled campaign account bank statement in January of each year.




For Instructions, See Back of Form

Reset Form

CONTRIBUTIONS -- MONEY TAKEN IN

(Including candidate’s personat funds)

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization)

Prcebe o SO

SCHEDULE
A MONETARY
(Rev.07/03) | RECEIPTS

(] cHECK THIS BOX IF

AMENDING FORM

STATE CANDIDATES NOTE: IF A CONTRIBUTION IS RECEIVED FROM A STATE PAC (POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE), LIST THE PAC IDENTIFICATION
NUMBER AND THE PAC CHECK NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE FROM THE IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN

DISCLOSURE BOARD.

CAUTION: Section 688.32A(6), lowa Code, prohibits the use of information copied from reports and statements for soliciting contributions or

for any commercial purpose by any person other than statutory political committees.

DATE
RECEIVED
(MM/DD/YR)

PAC iD NUMBER
(if applicable)
AND PAC CHECK
NUMBER

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR

RELATIONSHIP
TO CANDIDATE*
(if applicable)

AMOUNT
RECEIVED

ID#
CK#

v IFFOR

INCOME
]

ID#
CK#

See o {7(0( L/(Z«M#‘

ID#

CK#

1D#

CK#

ID#

CK#

1D#
CK#

ID#
CK#

ID#

CK#

ID#
CK#

1D#

CK#

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL (if last page of this schedule)

* Disclosure law requires candidate committees to disclose the relationship of any relative making a contribution to the

committee. Relationship must be shown to the third degree of consanguinity (blood relatives) and affinity (relatives by

marriage) . If surname of contributor is the same as candidate, but there is no
familial relationship, enter “not applicable” in the relationship column.

Page / of J

(for Schedule A)



LAST
Ales
Arbisser
Barmmard
Bauer
Bawden
Bergman
Beyer
Britt
Brock
Bush
Bushman Ii
Cameron
Carmody
Carroll
Challed
Congdon
Conlon
Coryn
Cotran
Croken
Dahl
Darnell
Decker
Dewuif
Electrical PAC*
Emrick
Evans
Eye
Fazlieu
Fick
FISHBOWL
German
Getz
Gierke Jr
Gottlieb
Habak

12/22/2005

FIRST
Chris
Amir
Patricia M
Michael A
Rita
Steven B
Kerry J
Karolyn A
Robert/Sandy
John L
John E
Duncan J
John C
Paul W
Don S.
Marcia
Kenneth F
Mary E
Simon
Kenneth
K. Vinje
Larry & Darlene
Connie A
Donald J
#8036
David B
Robert L
William J
Nick N
Rob

Raymond P
Thomas G
Glen E
William
Philip A

ADDRESS

801 34th Ave

2122 Winding Hill Rd
2723 Wood Lane
2923 E 18th St

2820 E. 42nd Court
6401 Utica Ridge Rd, #23
6401 Utica Ridge Rd. #19
2828 E Pleasant St
2838 Jersey Ridge Rd
5401 Victoria Ave
2113 E. 13th St

One Oak Park Dr
1104 Highland Pk Dr
1733 Eastmere Dr

5 McClellan Bivd
4355 Edwards Ct
4205 Spring St.

236 Fernwood Ave
3113 Lindsey Ct

29 Hillcrest Ave -

PO Box 3548

4420 Spring St

2961 Halcyon Dr
1400 Westwood Dr
1700 52nd Ave, 071,A
4011 Glendale Bivd
3208 E 18th P!

2430 N Howell

2722 W 34th St

2819 E 42nd Ct

5021 56th Ave Ct

8 Wildwood Dr.

1116 14th St

2520 Fulton Ave

633 Riverview Terrace

Brooke at Six

Contributions for Primary 2005

CITY
Moline
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Bettendorf
Dewitt
Moline
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Bettendorf
Moline

Bettendorf
Davenport
Bettendorf

§T 2ZIP Date

L 61265
1A 52807
IA 52803
IA 52803
1A 52807
A 52807
IA 52807
1A 52803
1A 52803
1A 52807
1A 52803
1A 52722
IA 52722
1A 52803
IA 52803
1A 52807
1A 52807
IA 52803
1A 52722
IA 52803

IA 52808
1A 52807
A 52722
1A 52742
L 61265
A 52807
IA 52803
1A 52804
1A 52806
A 52807
1A 52722
IL 61265
) 52722
1A 52803
A 52722

L8

20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
20-May
5/10/2005
5/6/2005
5/23/2005
20-May
5/23/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
13-Oct
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/19/2005
6-Sep
5/10/2005
6/14/2005
10-May
§/10/2005
11/7/2005
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
20-May
5/10/2005
6/5/2005
5/10/2005
10-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005

Chk #

4607
7214
2188
6006
11499
5965
4743
5612
3630
5843
4545
9981
7088
9274
12117

4467
5726

11955

1893

14498

3179
8273

1640
12854
13166

$in

$

$
$

N NH NP L

N o

P o

@

100.00

50.00
50.00
100.00

25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
$25
50.00
100.00

$100
$25

100.00
$100

50.00
250.00
$25
$200
$100
$25
10.00
100.00
250.00

25.00
$100
200.00

$25

C:\Brooke-alderman\contributions_0905



Harper
Hass
Helms
Hensel
Heysinger
Hintze
Horberg
Horst
Huber

lowa Realtors
PAC

Jared
Jennings
Kreiter
Lande
Lardner
Lewis
Linden
Lunardi
Mahler
Martin
McCarthy
McFadden
McKay
McNamara
Meredith
Muelier
Neff, Sr.
Newell
Olderog
Olt
OverbeckK
Pohimann
Polaschek
Precision Signz
Priester

Rayburn

12/22/2005

Joseph H
James W
Joan T
Richard M
Shirley V
Arlie L
Kurt J
Richard R
Robert J

#6125
Robert P
Wally
Judith
Roger L
James F
Linda M
James S
Terrence S
Bethany
Robert J
Thomas P
F.R.
Kenneth
EllaM
Shirley M
Christian
Gerald J
Mike
Rodger
TF
Frank
Peter G

Joseph A

Theodore J
Mary

4311 Ryan Ct

3716 14th St

6502 Stonehaven Ct
3214 Jersey Ridge Rd
67 Forest Rd

6515 Stonehaven

110 Circle Dr

4195 Apple Valley Dr
4318 Forest Rd

1370 NW 114th St. #100

3711 Vogel Ct

PO Box 3099

133 Forest Road
515 W Second St
2752 Nichols Lane
3900 Jersey Ridge Rd
1413 32nd Ave
2443 E Central Park
139 Elmhurst Lane
3111 Fernwood Ave
2503 Fulton Ave

No 3 Lombard Ct
2221 Forest Rd

222 Fernwood Ave
6504 Stonehaven Ct
1715 Jersey Ridge
2605 E 40th st
2312 E 11th St
3301 N. Eimwood Ave
111 Forest Rd

1408 W 52nd St
3700 N Harrison St
14 McCleitan Bivd

2504 Fairhaven Rd
1821 Pineacre Ave

Brooke at Six

Contributions for Primary 2005

Davenport
Rock Island
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Cambridge
Bettendorf
Davenport

Clive
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Muscatine
Davenport
Davenport
Rock Island
Davenport
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Davenport
Davenport

A
IL
1A
1A

52807
61201
52807
52807
52803
52807
61238
52722
52807

50325
52722
52808
52803
52761
52803
52807
61201
52803
52722
52807
52803
52803
52803
52803
52807
52803
52807
52803
52806
52803
52806
52806
52803

52803
52803

20-May
6/10/2005
7/6/2005
10-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
§/10/2005
20-May
5/10/2005

11/3/2005
20-May
5/24/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
10/13/2005
10-May
20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
7/24/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
20-May
21-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
117712005
10-May
20-May

5/10/2005
20-May

5056
6364
1583
10744
8636
4403
9235
5551
6249

2516
2759
5515
10271
2627
6319
4293
6276
1157
1769
2521
2208
24558
3119
1658
5089
3202
1771

1220
4274
4227
7212
9257

11501

-]

-

L.

25.00
50.00
100.00
$10
$25
$100
$100
50.00

20 T o Locua Pealtors Phc.
100:00
100.00
$100

100.00
$25
$100

$100
50.00
$25
$100
100.00
50.00
$25
100.00
50.00
$25
$100

250.00
100.00
340.88

$25
100.00

C:\Brooke-alderman\contributions_0905



Rohlf

Ruhl Jr
Samuelson
Schaefer
Schmidt
Schneff
Shawver
Slivken
Snyder
Spaeth
Speer
Spyrow
Staak
Stafford
Stahler
Stavnes
Steffenson
Streiter
Thompson
Tinsman
Toole

Voiz

Waterman
Waterman

Werner
West
Whalen
White

12/22/2005

Paul L
Charles A
David L
C.H.
Richard H
Elaine M
Judy

Marc C
William J
James F
Sheila
Christopher
Mrs. John H
Hugh

Laura E
John D
Jean H
David G.
George W
R Hovey
Elizabeth Ann
Marlin M
Faye A
Thomas Dana
Cal
Hortense H
Michael L
Dorothy B

2412 East River Drive
2740 Nichols Lane
5105 Jersey Ridge Rd
3223 Fernwood Ct
5418 Chapel Hill Rd
16 Hillcrest Ave

2805 Eastern Ave
2215 Winding Hills Rd

1600 4th Avenue, Ste 200

123 Ridgewood Ave
2231 E 45th St

3134 Lindsey Ct

8 Roberts Ave

6125 Vailey Drive
3828 E. 61st Bivd
2910 48th Ave

2434 E River Dr
4340 Tanglewood Rd
3218 Wisconson Ave
2865 Hickory Hill Ln
3 Oakbrook Dr

203 W. Third Ave

506 Riverview Ter
Po Box 258

28370 E. Valley Dr.
4217 Spring St

2140 Saint Andrews Cir
5725 Brady St

Brooke at Six
Contributions for Primary 2005

Davenport IA
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Davenport A
Rock Island  IL
Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf A
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport IA
Bettendorf 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport IA
Bettendorf 1A
Pleasant Valley |1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport IA
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport 1A

52803  5/10/2005

52803 6/5/2005
52807 7/1/2005
52807 6-Sep
52802  5/10/2005
52803 20-May
52803 20-May
52807 10-May
61201 5/26/2005
52803  5/10/2005
52807  11/7/2005
52722 20-May
52803  5/10/2005
52722  5/25/2005
52807 8/8/2005
52722 717/2005
52803 20-May
52722 7/5/2005
52804  5/10/2005
52722  5/10/2005
52722 5/10/2005
52801 23-May
52722 5/10/2005
52767  5/10/2005
52722 7/2/2005
52807  5/10/2005
52722 20-May
52806  5/10/2005

g1

8180
3755

5603
13239
16503

2818
6100
2854
8070
23311
3857
2338
8235
2493
9662
3111
2380
6617
1632

12717
3190

2851
4204
7118
10896
TOTAL

$

$
$

$

O P A B

$

$100
100.00
50.00
$100
$100
25.00
50.00
$100
100.00
$25
$200
100.00

200.00
100.00

50.00
250.00

$26
$100

50.00

50.00
100.00

$10
8,236.88

C:\Brooke-alderman\contributions_0905



FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM

EXPENDITURES - MONEY SPENT FROM COMMITTEE ACCOUNT

STATE PAC COMMITTEES: NOTE: FOR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO STATEWIDE OR LEGISLATIVE
CANDIDATES, LIST THE CANDIDATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN AND THE
PAC CHECK NUMBER FOR EACH EXPENDITURE. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE FROM THE IOWA
ETHICS & CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD.

Reset Form

SCHEDULE
B

(Rev. 07/03)

MONETARY
EXPENDITURES

[} cHeck THIS BOX IF
AMENDING FORM

orcnbo

DATE
EXPENDED
(MM/DD/YR)

CANDIDATE
ID NUMBER
(if applicable)
AND PAC
CHECK
NUMBER

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization)

RS

NAME AND ADDRESS TO WHOM
EXPENDITURE
(Disbursement) WAS MADE

PURPOSE

(DESCRIBE TRANSACTION)

AMOUNT
EXPENDED

ID#
CK#

1D#

CKit

Ser @l Moo of

ID#

CKit

ID#

CK#

ID#
CK#

ID#
CK#

ID#
CK#

D#
CK#

SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL (if last page of this schedule)

THIS BOX APPLIES TO CANDIDATES’ COMMITTEES ONLY:

Purchases of certain campaign property costing $500 or more must also be inventoried on Schedule H. (Refer to Schedule H instructions.)

Expenditures to persons/entities providing consulting, advertising, fund-raising, polling, managing, organizing services must also be detail itemized on
Schedule G by the amount, purpose, and date of each type of expenditure made by the person/entity on behalf of the candidate’s committee. (Refer to
Schedule G instructions and lowa Code 88A.402(3)(i).)

Page

of -

(for Schedule B)




LAST

Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke

Brooke

Deluxe Checks
L.E. Chute

LE Chute, inc
Precision Signz
Precision Signz
LE Chute, inc
LE Chute, inc
LE Chute, Inc

12/22/2005

FIRST ADDRESS
Charles 3236 Fernwood Ct
Charles W 3236 Fernwood Ct
Bert 3236 Fernwood Ct
Bert 3236 Fernwood Ct
Charles 3236 Fernwood Ct
The National Bank
2729 Harrison St
2729 Harrison St
1055 Valley Dr
1055 Valiey Dr
2729 Harrison St

2729 Harrison St
2729 Harrison St

CITY

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Davenport
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Riverdale

Riverdale

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Brooke at Six
Expenditures to Primary 2005

ST zIP Date Chk # $ Out Notes

1A 52807 13-Jun 1001 16.5 tipping fee

IA 52807 9/412005 1003 $ 10.00 voter list

1A 52807 1004 $§ 41.73 signage

1A 52807 1005 $§  7.40 stamps

7.\ 52807 12-Sep 1007 16.96 cable ties

1A 52722 6/7/2005  automatic 13.85

1A 52803  7/21/2005 tempchk $ 141.60 mailing

1A 52803 15-May temp chk $ 414.78 Mailing order #55512

1A 52722 23-May temp chk $ 500.00 Sign work

1A 52722 31-May temp chk $ 500.00 Sign work

1A 52803 3-Nov 1008  1208.94 abs ballot mailing

1A 52803 9-Nov 1008  3765.05 large mailing

1A 52803 19-Nov 1010 504.11 abs postcards
total 7140.92

v

C:\Brooke-alderman\expenditures_0905



